Arets Hund 2020
Harstad hundeklubb

Arets Hund:
Trude Kleven
Renate Heide Overholt
Gry Eikanger
Ellinor Selvik
Renate Heide Overholt

Arets Utstillingshund:
Ellinor Selvik

Ann Helen Sgrensen
Renate H. Overholt
Ann Helen Sgrensen
Trude Kleven

Renate H. Overholt

Arets Rallylydighetshund:

Trude Kleven
Renate H. Overholt
Renate H. Overholt
Ellinor Selvik

Arets Blodsporhund:
Per-Harald Simonsen
Per-Harald Simonsen

Arets Lydighetshund:
Gry Eikanger

Arets Agilityhund:
Gry Eikanger

Sammy
Nellie
Eura
Zarec
Ninja

Zarec
Storm
Ninja
Storm
Sammy
Nellie

Sammy
Nellie
Ninja
Zarec

Sara
Foxy

Eura

Eura

148 p
129 p
106 p
103 p
97 p

100 p
86 p
86 p
70p
42 p
12p

145 p
124 p
64 p
61p

69 p
47 p

85p



